Agenda

Town of Stratton
Selectboard Meeting
Monday, March 11, 2024
7:30pm
Stratton Town Office

Followed by a Liquor Control Board Meeting

Business:

1)
2)
3)
4)
5)

6)
7)
8)
9)

Consider modifications to Agenda.

Review / approve orders and review correspondences.

Discuss SOVTA issues

Road Crew Issues (FLEET permits).

Consider appointments (DVFiber Reps, WRC Reps, ZBA, Green Up Reps.and all other
annually appointed positions, etc.)

Consider Founders Lodge Phase 2 Municipal Impact Questionnaire.

Consider Town Hall and Rec. Area requests.

Review/consider approval of Selectmen’s minutes of 2/26/2024 and 3/5/2024.

Any other business that may legally come before the board.



